D3 Digital Positioner
Single and double-acting
Position indicator
Clear graphic display
High air delivery
- low air consumption
Linear and rotary
Robust die-cast

E-mail: pmvusa@pmvusa.com
Internet: www.pmvusa.com
How to order
1. Model D3X Digital positioner with display
D3H Digital positioner with display, HART communication
2. Air connections G 1/4” G
N 1/4” N
3. Surface treatment U Powder epoxy
4. Function S Single acting
D Double acting
5. Spindle 01 S01 to S36
6. Cover and indicator PVA Standard PMV, arrow
7. Temperature/seals Z NBR –30 to 85 deg C  (–22 to 185 deg F)
8. Input signal 4 4-20 mA
9. Feedback option X No option
S Limit switches MEC + 4-20 mA
N Limit sensors NAM + 4-20 mA
P Limit switches PXY + 4-20 mA
10. Accessories X No accessories
M Gauge block
Example: D3XGU-D23PVA-Z4XX
  1     23     45    6     7 8910